                   BCT0102
 2-Bit Bidirectional
Voltage-Level Translator
REV2.5
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY GROUP Co., Ltd.       1
BCT0102
2-Bit Bidirectional Voltage-Level Translator
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

GPS
Portable Communication Devices
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Package Type Temperature Range Marking QTY/Reel
BCT0102EDA-TR TSOT23-8 -40°C to +85°C SAXX 4000
BCT0102ETA-TR XTDFN1.4X1.0-8L -40°C to +85°C SAXX 3000
BCT0102EGA-TR QFN1.4X1.2-8L -40°C to +85°C SAXX 3000
Note 1: "SA" in Marking is product short code for BCT0102.
"XX" in Marking will be appeared as the batch code.
                   BCT0102
 2-Bit Bidirectional